The EIB Series of compact circuit
breaker assemblies is an innovative
line of explosion-proof motor control
now being offered by Cooper
Crouse-Hinds. The EIB series
utilizes the EJB style D enclosure
with its bolted construction, NEMA
4 environmental protection and

Mounting 7/16" 7/16"
Holes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Circuit Breaker Enclosure Enclosure with
Rating (amps) Only Circuit Breaker
15 EIBA EIBA3015
20 EIBA EIBA3020
25 EIBA EIBA3025
30 EIBA EIBA3030
35 EIBA EIBA3035
40 EIBB EIBB3040
45 EIBB EIBB3045
50 EIBB EIBB3050
60 EIBB EIBB3060
70 EIBB EIBB3070
80 EIBB EIBB3080
90 EIBB EIBB3090
100 EIBB EIBB3100
WEIGHTS
EIBA 39 lbs
EIBB 58 lbs
For more information: